2018061 Mpumalanga Seniors

Men's Singles Over 45

Box 1

RADEMAN
Herman

NKAMBULE
Wiseman

2.

SKOSANA
Elliot

5-7, 6-1, 6-7

JACOBS
Kobus

Standings

1. Elliot SKOSANA

2. Wiseman NKAMBULE
3. Herman RADEMAN

4. Kobus JACOBS

Box 2

Points
6

4
2
0

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses

0

1
2
3

Sets

6 - 0 (100%)
4 -3 (57.14%)
3 -4 (42.86%)
0 - 6 (0%)

Games

36 - 5 (87.8%)
29 - 31 (48.33%)
30 - 30 (50%)

7 - 36 (16.28%)

PRINSLOO
Michael

FRYER
Sydney

6-1, 6-0

MOGANEDI
David

3-6, 7-6, 6-3

6-3, 6-7, 3-6

3-6, 6-2, 6-4

VAN WYK
Willem

6-3, 2-6, 4-6

Standings

1. Sydney FRYER

2. David MOGANEDI
3. Michael PRINSLOO
4. Willem VAN WYK

1/2 Playoff
Elliot SKOSANA

Sydney FRYER

Points
6

4
2
0

Elliot SKOSANA

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses

0

1
2
3

3/4 Playoff
Wiseman NKAMBULE

David MOGANEDI

6-0, 2-6, 7-5

David MOGANEDI

5-7, 6-2, 10-7

Sets

6 - 0 (100%)
4 - 3(57.14%)
3-5(37.5%)
1-6(14.29%)

Games

36 - 6 (85.71%)
31 - 33 (48.44%)
31 - 40 (43.66%)
20 - 39 (33.9%)



5/6 Playoff
Herman RADEMAN

Herman RADEMAN

Michael PRINSLOO Walkover

7/8 Playoff
Kobus JACOBS

Willem VAN WYK

Willem VAN WYK Walkover



http://www.tcpdf.org

